Name

Sean Brennan
Wyatt Clough
Adrian Fielding
Ryan Klem
Emanuele LeVander
Michael Mansanarez
Aidan McMahan
Lucas Richardson
lan Ritter

Kolbe Ritter

Eamon Simmonds
Ethan Smith

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2019 Varsity Boys Water Polo

Year
11
10
10
11
11
12
12
11

9
12
12
11

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Ken Alfonso

Assistants
Nicole Roed

Cheer Advisor

Lisa Jandusay
Ciara Jandusay

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

President
Mike Prato

Athletic Trainer
Kaiulani Gilbert

Activities Director

Caroline Cacabelos

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



